
Z jakiego anime pochodzi ta postać?

Różne anime, różne postaci

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Jet Black

A - Naruto

B - Cowboy Bebop

C - Prince of Tennis

D - Angel Sanctuary

2. Riku Harada

A - Naruto

B - Dragon Ball

C - Excel Saga

D - D.N.Angel

3. Kojiro Hyuga

A - Slayers

B - Kapitan Tsubasa

C - Naruto

D - Cowboy Bebop

4. Kisuke Urahara

A - Moonlight Lady

B - Bleach

C - Slayers

D - Flame of Recca

5. Trunks

A - Naruto

B - Slayers

C - Dragon Ball

D - Gravitation
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6. Aizawa Tachi

A - Gravitation

B - Fruits Basket

C - Naruto

D - Great Teacher Onizuka

7. Usagi Tsukino

A - Moonlight Lady

B - Sailor Moon

C - Naruto

D - Dragon Ball

8. Azusa Fuyutsuki

A - Gravitation

B - Hanakimi

C - Sailor Moon

D - Great Teacher Onizuka

9. Xellos

A - Slayers

B - Dragon Ball

C - Gravitation

D - Bleach

10. Eiji Kikumaru

A - Gravitation

B - Naruto

C - Prince of Tennis

D - Bleach

11. Shinji Ikari

A - Great Teacher Onizuka

B - Neon Genesis Evangelion

C - Naruto

D - Bleach
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12. Tokiya Mikagami

A - Flame of Recca

B - Samurai Champloo

C - Cowboy Bebop

D - Gravitation

13. Itachi Uchiha

A - Bleach

B - Naruto

C - Hana Yori Dango

D - Sailor Moon

14. Kyoushirou Mibu

A - Naruto

B - Bleach

C - Prince of Tennis

D - Samurai Deeper Kyo

15. Kakashi Hatake

A - Naruto

B - Gravitation

C - Neon Genesis Evangelion

D - Bleach

16. Zaraki Kenpachi

A - Naruto

B - Bleach

C - Slayers

D - Great Teacher Onizuka

17. Dr. Ni Jianyi

A - Saiyuki

B - Bleach
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C - Naruto

D - Dr Slump

18. Kagome Higurashi

A - Inukami

B - Inuyasha

C - Saiyuki

D - Cowboy Bebop

19. Kishū Arashi

A - Saiyuki

B - X Clamp

C - Inuyasha

D - Bleach

20. Izumi Curtis

A - Inuyasha

B - Fullmetal Alchemist

C - Bleach

D - Naruto
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Z jakiego anime pochodzi ta postać?

Różne anime, różne postaci

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. D

3. B

4. B

5. C

6. A

7. B

8. D

9. A

10. C

11. B

12. A

13. B

14. D

15. A

16. B

17. A

18. B

19. B

20. B
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